
Ss Alban & Stephen Catholic Infant School 
Term Dates 2018-19 

 

Autumn Term 2018 
 

Wednesday 5 September – Friday 21 December 
 

Half term holiday Monday 29 October - Friday 2 November 
 

School closed for teacher training Monday 3 & Tuesday 4 September 
 

Spring Term 2019 
 

Tuesday 8 January – Friday 5 April 
 

Half term holiday Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February 
 

School closed for teacher training Monday 7 January  
 

Summer Term 2019 
 

Wednesday 24 April – Tuesday 23 July 
 

Half term holiday Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 
(Bank Holidays 22 April, 6 & 27 May) 

 
School closed for teacher training on Tuesday 23 April & Wednesday 24 July 

School closed for occasional day on Monday 3 June 
 

We close at 1.20pm on the last day of each term 
 

Nursery and Badgers After School Club close one day earlier at 
the end of each of the terms 

 

Please Note 
Requests for absence will only be considered in exceptional circumstances 

and should be referred to Mrs Dempsey 


